1150001513

(Requestor's Name)		
(Address)		
(Address)		
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)		
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Business Entity Name)		
(Document Number)		
Certified Copies	_ Certificate:	s of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:		

Office Use Only



400268414584

01/20/15--01016--005 **78.75

15 FEB 12 PH 3: 48
SECRETARY OF SIME

WIS-4973

COVER LETTER

Department of State Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT: Muslim Council of America Foundation-corporation (PROPOSED CORPORATE NAME - MUST INCLUDE SUFFIX)

Enclosed is an original a	and one (1) copy of the Ar	ticles of Incorporation and	a check for:
\$70.00 Filing Fee	■ \$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	□\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy	\$87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate
		ADDITIONAL CO	PY REQUIRED

FROM:	Mohammad Akhtar
- 110112	Name (Printed or typed)
	9348 Pecky Cypress Way
	Address
	ORLANDO,fl 32836
	City, State & Zip
	407 217 29 51
	Daytime Telephone number

Mo.hammakhtar @ gmail. Com
E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.



05 IVE 0 15 FEB 12 PM 4 33

FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE AND A STATE AN

January 26, 2015

MOHAMMAD AKHTAR 9348 PECKY CYPRESS WAY ORLANDO; FL 32836

SUBJECT: MUSLIM COUNCIL OF AMERICA FOUNDATION TNC.

Ref. Number: W15000004973

We have received your document for MUSLIM COUNCIL OF AMERICA FOUNDATION and your check(s) totaling \$78.75. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The name must contain a word that will clearly indicate that it is a corporation. This word may be: CORPORATION, CORP., INCORPORATED, or INC. Sections 617.0401(1)(a) and 617.1506(1), Florida Statutes, prohibits the use of the word COMPANY or CO. in the name of a non-profit corporation.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6052.

Jessica A Fason Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 815A00001469

Phne: 4072172951 emd Mademail; mohammadehter Equal Com

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION

In compliance with Chapter 617, F.S., (Not for Profit)

ARTICLE I The name of the	NAME e corporation shall be: Muslim Coun	cil of America Foundation, I N €.
ARTICLE II		
700	Principal <u>street</u> address: Generation Point	Mailing address, if different is: 9348 Pecky Cypres way
Kis	simmee.FL 34744	Orlano,Fl 32836
The purpose fo	- · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	ress as given above, free medical clinic would serve the uninsured patients
at no cha	arge	
ARTICLE IV		nner in which the directors are elected and appointed:
Directors a	are elected by a majority of Votes	of members
ARTICLE Y	INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DU	RECTORS
Name and Title	DR iqbal Karim-Sherwani,Preisident	Name and Title: Σ
Address	9113 Pecky Cypress	Address:
	Orlando, FL32836	95 7 T
		THE P
Name and Title	Adil Khan, Vice President	Name and Title:
Address	167 Shannon Oakd Drive	
Addi 633	Lake Land,FL 33813	That was
Name and Title	Dr Ansar Ahmed Treasurer	Name and Title:
Address	9113Panzani	Address:
, 70th 692	Windermere, FL34786	4 1000 NN

Name and Title:	Name and Titl	e:
Address _	Address:	
Name and Title:_	Name and Titl	e:
Address	Address:	
ARTICLE VI The name and FI Name:	REGISTERED AGENT forida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) of the reg Mohammad Akhtar	ristered agent is:
	9348 Pecky Cypress Way	
Address:	Orlando.Fl32836	
ARTICLE VII The name and ac Name:	INCORPORATOR Idress of the Incorporator is: SAFIA AKHTAR	
Address:	9348 Pecky Cypress Way	
radi (oo).	Orlando.Fl32836	
	med as registered agent to accept service of process for the familiar with and accept the appointment as registered agent M.C. L. L. Required Signature of Registered Agent	he above stated corporation at the place designated in thint and agree to act in this capacity January 15,2015 Date
	. 0	n aware that any false information submitted in a documer in s.817.155, F.S.
	Safra anhtan Required Signature of Incorporator	January 15,2015 FEB 12 PN 3: LE LANASSEE PLORIDA